PTCSGM3
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 15-Dec-15 1 Document Number: 29018
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PTC Thermistors, Lug Sensors
for Over-Temperature Protection

WORKING
TEMPERATURE
Tn
(°C)
Rmax. at Tn - 5 °C
(Ω)
Rmin. at Tn + 5 °C
(Ω)
Rmin. at Tn + 15 °C
(Ω)
ORDERING PART NUMBERS
LUG DEVICE
70 570 570 4000 PTCSGM3T071DBE
80 550 1330 4000 PTCSGM3T081DBE
90 550 1330 4000 PTCSGM3T091DBE
100 550 1330 4000 PTCSGM3T101DBE
110 550 1330 4000 PTCSGM3T111DBE
120 550 1330 4000 PTCSGM3T121DBE
130 550 1330 4000 PTCSGM3T131DBE
140 550 1330 4000 PTCSGM3T141DBE
150 550 1330 4000 PTCSGM3T151DBE
COMPONENT OUTLINES DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
0.145 [3.68] dia. hole
0.64 [16.26] max.
0.04